NSR2900X-14D MPLS Access Router Datasheet
1
Overview
The NSR2900X-14D modular access router by Maipu is a new-generation enterprise-class router designed for
small and medium-sized branch offices of enterprises and government agencies. It integrates diverse WAN
technologies, including Ethernet, SDH, and 5G/4G/3G networks, offering flexible access options for enterprise
users.
The NSR2900X-14D combines routing, switching, and security functions, supporting robust encryption

routers support various WAN access modes, including SDH, MPLS, Metro-E, and 5G/4G links, making them
compatible with most telecom WAN networks.
Order Information
Router Host
Host model Description
NSR2900X-14D V1 Version: One RJ45 Console Port, 2*10G SFP+ WAN Ports, 4*1000M RJ45 and 2*1000M SFP
WAN Ports, 24*1000M RJ45 LAN Ports, 4*NRM2 Slots, Dual AC Power Supply
NRM2 WAN Module
Modules Description
NRM2-4E1 V6 Version: Four-port non-channelized E1 WAN module
NRM2-4CE1 V2 Version: Four-port channelized E1 WAN module
NRM2-2SA V1 Version: Dual-port high-speed V35 serial WAN module
NRM2-4GEF V1 Version: Four-port gigabit ethernet fiber WAN module
NRM2-4GET V3 Version: Four-port gigabit ethernet RJ45 WAN module
NRM2-4G-LTE-A V1 Version: NRM2-4G-LTE-A 4G module, 1*SIM slot, LTE-FDD (band: 1/3/5/8), TD-LTE (band:
38/39/40/41), WCDMA (band: 1/8)
NRM2-5G-M
V2 Version: NRM2-5G-M 5G module, 1*SIM slot, support NSA and SA, Support 5G NR
(Band:1/28/41/77/78/79); LTE-FDD (Band:1/2/3/5/7/8/20/28), LTE-TDD (Band:34/38/39/40/41),
WCDMA (band:1/2/5/8)
NRM2-1POS-OC3 V1 Version: One-port 155M non-channelized OC3 WAN module
NSR2900X-14D MPLS Access Router Datasheet
6
All rights reserved. Printed in the People’s Republic of China.
No part of this document may be reproduced, transmitted, transcribed, stored in a retrieval system, or